29 Mayis 2004 Cumartesi

9. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 AYKUTHAN(1)

2 ZEYNOGUL(14)
3 HOSSES(9)

4  KOSANBERK(5)
5  SARICICEK(11)
6 GONULDAS*(4)
7 NURKIZI(10)

8  SEMASULTAN(12)
9 CANPOLATOGLU(2)
10 UZUNYAYLALI(B)
11 GATIRAY(7)

12 GULZIYAN(8)

13 GOKTUGCAN(3)

14 YILMAZKIZI(13)

Yas
4yaa

4yak
4yak
4yka
4ykk
4yka
4ykk
4ykk
4yka
4yda
4ykk
4yak
4yka

4dyak

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

FIRAT.15 - SLVER
RIKARDO - ERAY.1
VOLGA.2 - MEBRIKE 78
BERKCS - SHA.32
AKYEL - HEYACAN
KURUSBEY - SUBEYH.27
ERDENER - ASLINLR
UGURCAN - CEYLANCAN
NAMDAR - LADES 2
SARAR- MENCULE52
DEMRKIR - VEBRUKE 73

BAHADIRHANL1 - DUSUN

TUNCAYBATUR - BEDIHAYILDIZ

BAHADIRHANL1 - NLAY .1

Siklet
58

56,5
56,5
58
56,5
58
54,5
56,5
56
56,5
56,5
54,5
56

56,5

Maiden

25600 ¢
2)840

Jokey
MAKBULUT

N.SEN
MU.DEMR
R.TASDELEN
O.OZELCANAT
N.KONUK
BEKIR KABAL
ARMILDIZ
ATOPRAK
H.YESILBUDAK
Y.AKAGAG
METIN GOKGE
YBILIK

0.0ZTURK

3'LU GANYAN( ) 2,50 4, IKILi( ) :13,40 +, SIRALI IKILI( ) 25,65 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) 3,86 ©

Sahip
TUR. MSIR

M CEN. ERDOGAN

HUS. TEKINALP
SON. SOKMEN
B. ATM KARATAS
ABD. KAYA

BAK. FELHAN
SUR. KARACA

S. MEH. KAYA
YAS. POLAT

IBR. YILDIZTEKIN
DAV. KORKMAZ
SAB.USTA

ALIALTIN

58 kg,

3)2.800 &
3)420 ¢

Antrendrii
C.CICEK

R.OZTURK
Y.TOPGU
ACIGER
MNEHVET INAL
MKILICSEREN
S.CELIK
YISGUZAR
B.C.AGAOGLU
Y.POLAT
KOZTURK
SKONUK
MOKUYUCU

MARSLAN

Ankara Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

Derece

1.49.84

1.50.07

1.50.38

1.50.95

1.51.01

15115

1.52.57

1.52.65

1.53.49

1.56.83

1.57.26

1.57.86

2.01.91

2.04.66

4)1400 ¢
4)210¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGik.

5,25
2,90
1,65
7,65
10,95
12,25
37,65
10,75
12,50
59,70
4,75
62,10
44,35

42,55

1

9

11

14

10

12

HP
20

35

38

20

17

35

30

17

38

17

31

24

17

14



